Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Delay Lines
EDL Series
Active Delay Lines
Lead
FEATURES
• Waveform shaping circuits are not required for the built-in TTL

7V
Input voltage Vin –0.5 to +5.5V
Temperature range
Operating 0 to +70°C
Storage –55 to +125°C
Part No.
Total delay time
Td(ns)
Delay time between
each tap td(ns)
Rise time
(ns)max.
Minimum input pulse width
∗
(ns)min.
EDL-040B 40±4 20±3 4 24
EDL-050B 50±5 30±4 4 30
EDL-060B 60±5 30±4 4 36
EDL-070B 70±5 30±4 4 42
EDL-080B 80±5 30±4 4 56
EDL-090B 90±5 40±4 4 63
EDL-100B 100±6 40±4 4 90
EDL-110B 110±6 50±5 4 100
EDL-120B 120±7 60±6 4 120
EDL-150B 150±9 70±7 4 150
1 4
68
Vcc OUT1
5